



बैंक ऑफ बड़ोदा
Bank of Baroda
India's International Bank

Page No.
0



याद रखें / Remember:

- आपके खाते में नवीनतम केवायसी, नामांकन, मोबाइल नंबर एवं ई-मेल आईडी अद्यतन होने चाहिए।
Your account should be updated with your latest KYC, Nomination, Mobile number & Email ID
- अपनी पासबुक को सावधानी पूर्वक रखें। अपनी पासबुक पर हस्ताक्षर न करें। पासबुक को नियमित रूप से अद्यतन करें। किसी भी प्रकार की विसंगति होने की सूचना तत्काल दी जानी चाहिए।
Preserve your passbook carefully. Do not put your signature on passbook. Get passbook updated regularly. Any discrepancy should be notified immediately.
- कृपया अपनी व्यक्तिगत जानकारी, प्रयोक्ता आईडी, पिन, पासवर्ड, सीवीवी संख्या किसी को न बताएं। कॉल या ई-मेल के माध्यम से इस प्रकार की जानकारी मांगे जाने पर शाखा को सूचित किया जाना चाहिए।
Please do not give your personal information, user IDs, Pins, Password, CVV number to anyone. Any calls or emails requesting for such information should be notified to the branch.
- खाते के लिए पहली पासबुक नि:शुल्क होगी। शुल्क का भुगतान किए जाने पर डुप्लीकेट पासबुक उपलब्ध करवायी जाएगी।
First passbook in account is free. Duplicate passbook may be provided on payment of fee.
- प्रत्येक अर्द्ध वर्ष में 50 डेबिट (स्थायी अनुदेशों, वैकल्पिक डिलिवरी चैनलों, सेवा प्रभारों से संबंधित प्रविष्टियों को छोड़कर) की अनुमति होगी। 50 प्रविष्टियों से अधिक लेन देन होने पर प्रभार लगाया जाएगा।
50 debits (excluding Standing instruction, Alternate Delivery Channels, related to service charges) per half year is permitted. Transaction exceeding above 50 will be charged.
- ब्याज की गणना दैनिक आधार पर की जाएगी और तिमाही की समाप्ति के 15 दिनों के भीतर खाते में जमा किया जाएगा।
Interest is calculated on daily basis and credited to accounts within 15 days of end of quarter.

Branch Name : SUBHASH NAGAR, BAREILLY, UP Phone : 0581- 956800145
Branch Address : 752
: TILAK COLONY SUBHASH NAGAR BAREILLY
Branch Email ID : subbar@bankofbaroda.com
MICR Code : 243012021 IFSC : BARBOSUBBAR [Fifth character is zero]
Customer ID : LYHV00579 PPO NO : NA
Account Number : 46900100004318 A/c Opening Date : 26-08-2015
Account Name : SHIPRA
Address : 1559 AVADHPURI
: SUBHASH NAGAR
: BAREILLY UP 243001
Nominee Name : ANIL KUMAR

Self Attested
Dipera

विजया बैंक VIJAYA BANK

Acno : 652001011000444

Name : SHIPRA

क्र. सं. Sl. No.	दिनांक Date	व्याख्या Particulars	चेक सं. Cheque No.	अहरण Withdrawal ₹ प./P.	जमा Deposit ₹ प./P.	शेष Balance ₹ प./P.
1.	16-03-2019	NFSD/LUBN2560//15:39:47/907515410351		1200.00		136596.30 Cr
2.	18-03-2019	NEFT-AADARSH TREA			12500.00	149096.30 Cr
3.	26-03-2019	IMPS/908513836548/P2A/WOB/O/Eshita		372.00		148724.30 Cr
4.	26-03-2019	NFSD/1PDBLY28//19:45:46/908519032651		1400.00		147324.30 Cr
5.	28-03-2019	POS/BAREILLY U/MS ANKUR MED/908711335427		415.00		146909.30 Cr
6.	02-04-2019	IMPS/909208736494/P2A/WOB/O/Papa		2001.77		144907.53 Cr
7.	07-04-2019	NFSD/NW056345//15:53:19/909715003114		2000.00		142907.53 Cr
8.	09-04-2019	INT.FOR: 01-01-2019 to 31-03-2019:6520010110004			1206.00	144113.53 Cr
9.	12-04-2019	TOP UP/910214648223/12-04-2019		399.00		143714.53 Cr
10.	14-04-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/PANTALOONS P/910420852022		596.00		143118.53 Cr
11.	17-04-2019	NEFT-AADARSH TREA			14032.00	157150.53 Cr
12.	17-04-2019	NFSD/APCN35521//19:24:39/910719012696		4000.00		153150.53 Cr
13.	21-04-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/BIG BAZAAR/911115852215		1037.43		152113.10 Cr
14.	21-04-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/PURSHOTTAM/911117000851		9000.00		143113.10 Cr
15.	02-05-2019	TOP UP/912220552638/02-05-2019		49.00		143064.10 Cr
16.	05-05-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/BIG BAZAAR/912519851541		627.76		142436.34 Cr
17.	07-05-2019	INT.FOR: 01-04-2019 to 30-04-2019:6520010110004			418.00	142854.34 Cr
18.	10-05-2019	ATMU/913018316291/652001/18:59:13		800.00		142054.34 Cr
19.	15-05-2019	NFSD/CLC8006//17:18:19/913517329333		1500.00		140554.34 Cr
20.	16-05-2019	NEFT-AADARSH TREA			15000.00	155554.34 Cr
21.	18-05-2019	ATMU/913818317292/652001/18:16:59		3000.00		152554.34 Cr
22.	21-05-2019	POS/Mumbai W/BOOKMYSHOW/914111978149		263.48		152310.86 Cr
23.	24-05-2019	ATMU/914415317961/652001/15:16:10		1000.00		151310.86 Cr
24.	26-05-2019	TOP UP/914608249278/25-05-2019		49.00		151261.86 Cr
25.	26-05-2019	ATMD/914608249278/N2/08:45:26			49.00	151310.86 Cr
26.	26-05-2019	TOP UP/914614310898/26-05-2019		153.00		151157.86 Cr
27.	26-05-2019	ATMD/914614310898/N1/14:12:36			153.00	151310.86 Cr
28.	04-06-2019	TOP UP/915517875489/04-06-2019		399.00		150911.86 Cr
29.	10-06-2019	NEFT-AADARSH TREA			15000.00	165911.86 Cr
30.	15-06-2019	POS/PATIALA P/AMAZON SELLE/916608027851		744.00		165167.86 Cr
31.	16-06-2019	ATMU/916718319786/652001/18:34:50		2000.00		163167.86 Cr
32.	20-06-2019	SMS Charges		10.70		163150.16 Cr
33.	26-06-2019	NFSD/SINB012221//14:46:45/917714009640		2000.00		161150.16 Cr
34.	29-06-2019	TOP UP/918017667783/29-06-2019		49.00		161101.16 Cr
35.	***	(Effective Available Balance Rs. 164730.36)				

Self Attested
Shipra

विजया बैंक VIJAYA BANK

Name : SHIPRA

क्र. सं. दिनांक
Sl. No. Date

चेक सं.
Cheque No.

जमा
Deposit
₹ प./P.

शेष
Balance
₹ प./P.

क्र. सं. Sl. No.	दिनांक Date	व्योरा Particulars	चेक सं. Cheque No.	जमा Deposit ₹ प./P.	शेष Balance ₹ प./P.
1.	29-06-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/PANTALOONS P/918118853814		1255.80	159845.36 Cr
2.	04-07-2019	TOP UP/918500498616/04-07-2019		36.00	159809.36 Cr
3.	04-07-2019	ATMD/918500498616/N2/00:56:20			159845.36 Cr
4.	06-07-2019	TOP UP/918700394890/06-07-2019		399.00	159446.36 Cr
5.	11-07-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/BIG BAZAAR/919219852823		144.60	159301.76 Cr
6.	12-07-2019	NEFT-AADARSH TREA		15000.00	174301.76 Cr
7.	22-07-2019	TOP UP/920311481516/22-07-2019		399.00	173902.76 Cr
8.	26-07-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/SPENCERS RET/920718909616		319.59	173583.17 Cr
9.	26-07-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/LIFE STYLE/920718011776		297.00	173286.17 Cr
10.	26-07-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/LIFE STYLE/920720009408		1083.81	172202.36 Cr
11.	27-07-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/SHREE RAJ BH/920821027908		9423.00	162779.36 Cr
12.	29-07-2019	TOP UP/921021210878/29-07-2019		49.00	162730.36 Cr
13.	31-07-2019	BY CASH		2000.00	164730.36 Cr
14.	****	(Effective Available Balance Rs. 164730.36)			164730.36 Cr
15.	01-08-2019	NFSD/NW056303/7/18:51:10/921318002508		7000.00	157730.36 Cr
16.	02-08-2019	INT.FOR: 01-05-2019 to 31-07-2019:6520010110004			159111.36 Cr
17.	03-08-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/SRISHTI CREA/921518915110		1195.00	157916.36 Cr
18.	03-08-2019	UPI/921518898322/RESHU SING/BARB/reshu.lawfacul			159111.36 Cr
19.	04-08-2019	UPI/921611285623/RESHU SING/BARB/reshu.lawfacul		1405.00	157706.36 Cr
20.	04-08-2019	UPI/921611954281/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB/goog-payment@ok			157712.36 Cr
21.	****	(Effective Available Balance Rs. 157712.36)			157712.36 Cr
22.	06-08-2019	BY CASH		6000.00	163712.36 Cr
23.	08-08-2019	Annual Charges For Debit Card for AUG2019		177.00	163535.36 Cr
24.	08-08-2019	POS/LUCKNOW U/RELIANCE ./922014009365		249.50	163285.86 Cr
25.	09-08-2019	IMPS/922023068165/P2A/ICI/NEHA BHASIN JTI/Quick			164285.86 Cr
26.	09-08-2019	NFSD/1PNLUC87/15:54:05/922115020368		1000.00	163285.86 Cr
27.	13-08-2019	NEFT-AADARSH TREA		15000.00	178285.86 Cr
28.	13-08-2019	TOP UP/922515414122/13-08-2019		399.00	177886.86 Cr
29.	14-08-2019	UPI/922523476406/RESHU SING/BARB/reshu.lawfacul			177937.86 Cr
30.	14-08-2019	POS/BAREILLY U/RELIANCE ./922618030271		2336.80	175601.06 Cr
31.	29-08-2019	UPI/924110489539/billdeskte/ICIC/billdesk.relia		399.00	175202.06 Cr
32.	01-09-2019	POS/Mumbai M/TPTUPOTHDRCA/924418062472		1000.00	174202.06 Cr
33.	01-09-2019	POS/Mumbai M/PASSPORTSEVA/924419319780		1500.00	172702.06 Cr
34.	03-09-2019	POS/Mumbai M/TPTUPOTHDRCA/924623494729		1000.00	171702.06 Cr
35.	****	(Effective Available Balance Rs. 178029.36)			171702.06 Cr

Self Attested
Shipra